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UNA SENSAZIONE FAMILIARE DI 
ARMONIA,BELLEZZA E QUALITA’. 
Morbidezza, eleganza, 
sartorialità: il divano è uno 
degli elementi d’arredo più 
femminili nel panorama domestico. 
Italiana Divani nasce da oltre 
20 anni di esperienza e da un 
amore profondo, che si tramanda 
di madre in figlia, per l’universo 
degli imbottiti e dei tessuti. 
Una passione che si esprime 
nello studio della moderna 
tradizione italiana e nella sua 
reinterpretazione in chiave 
contemporanea, con un gusto 
tipicamente artigianale per i 
materiali, le tecniche costruttive 
ed i dettagli. Divani, poltrone e 
complementi che come dice il nome 
dell’azienda, vengono realizzati 
completamente in Italia, per 
diffondere nel mondo uno stile 
d’arredo e di vita.
A HOMELY FEELING OF HARMONY, 
BEAUTY AND QUALITY. 
Softness, elegance tailored to 
your requirements: the sofa 
is one of the most feminine 
pieces of furniture in the home. 
Italiana Divani is the result of 
more than 20 years of experience 
and of a deep love for the 
world of upholstery and fabrics 
that has been handed down from 
mother to daughter. This passion 
is expressed through the study 
of modern Italian tradition 
and its reinterpretation in a 
contemporary key with a typical 
artisan’s viewpoint concerning 
materials, construction 
techniques and details. As 
the company’s name implies, 
these sofas, armchairs and 
complementary items are made 
entirely in Italy but the brand’s 
purpose is to export a style 
of furniture to the world that 
stands for a lifestyle. 

“ The 
beauty 

of 
l iv ing 

in
a 

comfortable 
world ”

Italianadivani
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TIME

Il DIvAno TIMe SI DISTIngUe per I profIlI 
ApplIcATI, In colorI conTrASTAnTI o Tono 
SU Tono, che ne renDono pIù evIDenTI le 
lInee eD I volUMI. MoDerne eD eSSenzIAlI, 
le SlITTe In MeTAllo vernIcIATo Sono 
propoSTe In DUe TonAlITà neUTre 
(ghIAccIo o AnTrAcITe) che perMeTTono Un 
perfeTTo AbbInAMenTo con TUTTI I TeSSUTI 
DellA collezIone.
The Time sofa stands out for its trims, in 
contrasting or tone-on-tone shades, that 
set off its lines and volumes.  Modern and 
minimalist, the lacquered metal sledge 
feet are available in two neutral colours 
(ice or anthracite) to perfectly suit all 
the fabrics in the collection.

Time sofa
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coMpoSIzIone TIMe l310 p175 
rIveSTITA In TeSSUTo con borDIno 
nUvolA e cUScInI D’ArreDo DI 
vArIe MISUre.
bASAMenTI vernIcIATI AnTrAcITe.
Time arrangement with fabric-
covered chaise longue W310 D175 
with nuvola trim and various-
sized scatter cushions. 
Anthracite lacquered bases.

TIME arrangement
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TIME

TIMe SI InSerISce ArMonIoSAMenTe In 
qUAlSIASI ScenArIo DoMeSTIco, grAzIe AllA 
SUA eSSenzIAle elegAnzA eD AllA poSSIbIlITà 
DI SceglIere frA DIverSe coMpoSIzIonI, DI 
DIMenSIonI IMporTAnTI oppUre pIù coMpATTe.
Time harmoniously fits into any domestic 
scenario thanks to its minimalist elegance 
and to the possibility of choosing from 
various arrangements ranging from imposingly 
large to quite compact ones.

Time sofa
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DIvAno TIMe l220 p95 rIveSTITo In TeSSUTo con borDIno nUvolA
e cUScInI D’ArreDo In TeSSUTo. bASAMenTI vernIcIATI ghIAccIo.
Time fabric-covered sofa W220 D95 with nuvola trim and fabric 
scatter cushions. Ice lacquered bases.

TIME sofa
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CREATIVITÀ E MANUALITÀ
 
le linee e le proporzioni dei divani vengono attentamente studiate e riprodotte su sagome di cartone.
creATIvITY AnD hAnDIcrAfT eXperTISe The lines and proportions of our sofas are studied in depth and 
reproduced on cardboard templates.
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METROPOLE

clASSIco e MoDerno Allo STeSSo TeMpo, 
Il DIvAno MeTropole pUò eSSere reSo pIù 
lIneAre e DInAMIco UTIlIzzAnDo Un pog-
gIArenI, oppUre pIù SoffIce e AccoglIen-
Te AggIUngenDo vArIe cUScInATUre SUllo 
SchIenAle. e’ InolTre poSSIbIle SceglIere 
frA MoDerne SlITTe SoSpeSe, con fInITUrA 
nIchelATA, oppUre pIeDInI In legno nATU-
rAle o TInTo.
classic yet modern, the Metropole sofa can 
become more linear and dynamic by adding 
a lumbar cushion, or softer and cosier by 
using various scatter cushions. It is also 
possible to choose from modern, suspen-
ded, nickel finish sledge feet or natural 
or stained wood feet.

Metropole sofa
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DIvAno MeTropole l220 p98 rIveSTITo In TeSSUTo 
con poggIArenI e cUScInI D’ArreDo In TeSSUTo. 
bASAMenTI In MeTAllo nIchelATo.
Metropole fabric-covered sofa W220 D98. 
features fabric lumbar and scatter cushions. 
nickel finish metal bases.

METrOpOLE sofa
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Metropole capitonnè sofa
qUeSTA vArIAnTe Del DIvAno MeTropole 
rIvISITA In chIAve MoDernA l’AnTIcA 
TecnIcA Del cApITonnè, con UnA 
pArTIcolAre ATTenzIone per glI 
AbbInAMenTI TeSSIlI UTIlIzzATI neI 
rIveSTIMenTI. I pIeDInI In legno 
nATUrAle o TInTo rIchIAMAno ATMoSfere 
vInTAge.
This version of the Metropole sofa is 
a modern makeover of the old quilting 
technique in which special attention is 
paid to the fabric cover combinations. 
The natural or stained wood feet add a 
touch of the vintage atmosphere.

METROPOLE capitonnè
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“Contemporary 
style

 in
 a

 natura l
 way.”

coMpoSIzIone MeTropole cApITonnè l290 p175 rIveSTITA 
nellA STrUTTUrA In SUeDe lIScIo. I cUScInI DI SeDUTA, 
poggIArenI e DellA penISolA rIveSTITI In TeSSUTo. 
pIeDI In legno vernIcIATo.
Metropole capitonnè quilted arrangement W290 D175 with 
structure covered with plain Suede leather. The seat, 
lumbar and chaise longue cushions are covered with 
fabric. painted wooden feet.

METrOpOLE Capitonnè arrangement
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“A 
fascinat ing 

language 
of 

shapes,
 text i les 

and
  nuances.”

cUScIno poggIArenI In TeSSUTo fIorATo SU DIvAno 
MeTropole cApITonnè l250 p98 In vellUTo DI coTone.
flowery fabric lumbar cushion on Metropole capitonnè 
quilted sofa covered with cotton velvet W250 D98.

METrOpOLE Capitonnè sofa
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polTrone l90 p93 e poUff  l85 p65 MeTropole 
cApITonnè In SUeDe lIScIo. pIeDI In legno 

vernIcIATo e nATUrAle. 
Metropole capitonné quilted armchairs 

W90 D93 and pouf W85 D65 in plain Suede 
leather. painted and natural wood feet.

METrOpOLE Capitonnè armchairs
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SCELTA SARTORIALE
 
I tessuti vengono selezionati con sensibilità ed attenzione, per garantire un’impeccabile eleganza e qualità.
A TAIlor’S choIce fabrics are selected with great sensibility and attention to ensure impeccable elegance and quality.
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PLAZA

lIneAre eD AccoglIenTe, Il DIvAno 
plAzA SI preSTA A coMpoSIzIonI 
Anche DI DIMenSIonI IMporTAnTI, 

reSe AncorA pIù MorbIDe 
DAll’InSerIMenTo DI cUScInI A 
pIAcere. I pIeDInI cUrvI In 

MeTAllo croMATo SegUono Il profIlo 
ArroTonDATo DeI brAccIolI e 

generAno Un effeTTo DI DInAMIcA 
SoSpenSIone.

A linear yet cosy sofa, plaza 
can be used to create large 

arrangements that become even 
softer by adding the cushions of 
your choice. The curved, chromed 

metal feet follow the rounded 
contours of the armrests and create 

a dynamically suspended effect.

plaza sofa
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pLAZA arrangement
coMpoSIzIone plAzA l321 p321 rIveSTITA 
In TeSSUTo e cUScInI D’ArreDo DI vArIe 
MISUre. pIeDI In MeTAllo croMATo 
cUrvATo.
plaza fabric-covered arrangement W321 
D321. features various-sized scatter 
cushions. curved chromed metal feet.
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Divano pLAZA

DIvAno plAzA l256 p95 rIveSTITo In TeSSUTo 
e cUScInI D’ArreDo DI vArIe MISUre. pIeDI 
In MeTAllo croMATo cUrvATo.
plaza fabric-covered sofa W256 D95 with 
various-sized scatter cushions.  curved 
chromed metal feet.
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BENESSERE NEL TEMPO
 
I materiali utilizzati per le imbottiture, assicurano un sostegno ergonomico al corpo ed una lunga durata del prodotto.
DUrAble Well-beIng The padding materials used ensure ergonomic body support and a durable product.
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A LLEN

polTronA DAlle lInee SoTTIlI MA DAllA 
preSenzA DecISA, cArATTerIzzATA DA 
Uno SchIenAle AlTo e AccoglIenTe, con 
poggIATeSTA cIlInDrIco. pUò eSSere 
UTIlIzzATA DA SolA o InSIeMe Al poUff 
coorDInATo,  enTrAMbI SU bASAMenTI 
gIrevolI In MeTAllo croMATo.
An armchair with slim yet bold lines 
distinguished by a tall and cosy 
backrest and a cylindrical headrest. It 
can stand by itself or be accompanied by 
a coordinated pouf, both of which have a 
chromed metal swivel base.

Allen armchair
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“Ita l ian 
culture 

for 
projects 

that
 br ing

 art
 to

 l i fe” ALLEN armchair and pouf

polTronA l93 p89 h102 e 
poUff l61 p51 h38 Allen 
rIveSTITI In TeSSUTo. 
bASAMenTI gIrevolI In 
MeTAllo croMATo.
fabric-covered Allen 
armchair W93 D89 h102 
and pouf W61 D51 h38. 
chromed metal 
swivel bases.
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FORZA INTERIORE
 
la struttura interna è realizzata con cura artigianale, per resistere alle sollecitazioni e donare un comfort perfetto.
Inner STrengTh The inner structure is carefully handcrafted to resist to all kinds of stress and offer perfect comfort.
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MADISON

DIvAno DAllA STrUTTUrA bASSA MA con 
SpeSSorI IMporTAnTI, MADISon SI ADATTA 
AglI AMbIenTI pIù DIverSI e perMeTTe 
DI creAre DIverSe coMpoSIzIonI, Anche A 
cenTro STAnzA. I pIeDInI poSSono eSSere 
SqUADrATI In legno ScUro o MeTAllo 
croMATo, oppUre InvISIbIlI.
A sofa with a low structure and thick 
volumes, Madison adapts to all types 
of settings and can be used to create 
various arrangements.  The feet are 
available square, in dark wood, chromed 
metal or invisible. 

Madison sofa

Divano Madison l236 p105 rivestito in 
tessuto e cuscini d’arredo in tessuto. 
piedi in metallo cromato.
fAbrIc-covereD MADISon SofA W236 D105 
WITh ScATTer cUShIonS. chroMeD MeTAl feeT.
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le AMpIe cUScInATUre Dello SchIenAle Sono 
reSe AncorA pIù conforTevolI DA cUScInI 
poggIATeSTA cIlInDrIcI, collocATI SUl 
reTro. MADISon renDe poSSIbIle creAre 
DIverSe coMpoSIzIonI, lIneArI o AngolArI, 
Anche A cenTro STAnzA.
The comfort of the large back cushions 
can be further enhanced by the 
cylindrical headrest cushions positioned 
at the back of the sofa. With Madison 
it is possible to create various 
arrangements: straight, corner and even 
free standing in the centre of the room.
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MADIsON arrangement
coMpoSIzIone MADISon l413 p236 rIveSTITo 
In TeSSUTo e cUScInI D’ArreDo DI vArIe 
MISUre. pIeDI In legno rovere MokA.
Madison arrangement W413 D236 covered 
with fabric. features various-sized, 
fabric-covered scatter cushions. Mocha 
oak wooden feet.



a cataolg  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 56 a cataolg  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 57

HABITAT DI LAVORO
 
la realizzazione avviene completamente all’interno dello stabilimento Italiana Divani, un ambiente positivo, 
salubre ed efficiente.
The WorkplAce our furniture is created entirely inside the Italiana Divani production plant: a positive, 
healthy and efficient work environment.
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BLOOM

UnA polTronA AccoglIenTe e 
verSATIle, conTrADDISTInTA DAllA 

cernIerA lUngo Il perIMeTro DellA 
STrUTTUrA e DAllA pArTIcolAre 

confezIone SArTorIAle Dell’InTerno, 
con MorbIDe pIeghe che rIcorDAno 
Un AbITo cASUAl. Il rIveSTIMenTo 

pUò eSSere In TInTA oppUre 
In conTrASTo, con MolTeplIcI 

AbbInAMenTI DI TeSSUTI e colorI.
A cosy and versatile armchair that 

stands out for its zip fastener 
along the edge of the structure 

and for the special tailored 
finish of the backrest with its 

soft pleats that remind one of a 
casual garment.   The cover can 

be matching or contrasting thanks 
to the many fabric and colour 

combinations possible.

Bloom armchair

polTronA blooM l70 p64 h79 rIveSTITA
In pAnno bIcolore kvADrAT.

bloom armchair W70 D64 h79 covered 
with two-toned kvadrat fabric.
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OFFICINA ARTIGIANALE
 
le strutture metalliche utilizzano componenti di alta qualità e vengono assemblate una ad una, con la massima 
precisione.
The WorkShop The metal structures are made from top-quality parts and are assembled with utmost precision, 
one by one.
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Il DIvAno plAY è coMpoSTo DA eleMen-
TI MoDUlArI che poSSono vIvere InSIeMe 
o SepArATAMenTe, gIocAnDo con DIverSe 
forMe, TeSSUTI e colorI. lA leggerezzA 
Delle bASI, DoTATe DI fonDo AnTIScIvolo, 
fAcIlITA lA coMponIbIlITà e glI SpoSTA-
MenTI nello SpAzIo. olTre A perMeTTere 
DI creAre coMpoSIzIonI AngolArI, lA bASe 
SIngolA pUò eSSere Anche UTIlIzzATA coMe 
Un leTTo. 
The play sofa is composed of modular 
elements that can stand together or alo-
ne, while playing with various shapes, 
fabrics and colours. The lightweight 
bases with their anti-slip bottoms make 
it easy to move the units to create dif-
ferent arrangements. As well as allowing 
the creation of corner compositions, the 
single base can also be used as a bed. 

play sofa

PLAY
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STONE

UnA fAMIglIA DI poUff DAlle forMe 
IrregolArI, ISpIrATe AllA nATUrA, 
UTIlIzzAbIlI SIA coMe SeDUTA che 
coMe SoffIcI pIAnI D’AppoggIo. Il 
rIveSTIMenTo, DISponIbIle Anche In 
DIverSe coMbInAzIonI DI TeSSUTI e colorI, 
è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle.
A family of irregular-shaped poufs 
inspired by nature that can be used 
as seats and as soft surfaces to place 
objects on. The cover is completely 
removable and available in various 
fabric and colour combinations.

stone pouf

pLAY arrangement
coMpoSIzIone plAY l286 p193 TerMInAle SX rIveSTITo In TeSSUTo, penISolA DX rIveSTITA In coMbInAzIone TeSSUTo TInTA 
UnITA e TArTAn Wool, cUScInI D’ArreDo DI vArIe MISUre.
play arrangement W286 D193 with fabric-covered left-hand end element and right-hand chaise longue covered with a 
combination of plain fabric and tartan wool. features various-sized scatter cushions.

coMpoSIzIone poUf STone con forMe SAgo-
MATe e DI vArIe DIMenSIonI, rIveSTITI In 
TeSSUTo.
fabric-covered Stone pouf arrangement in 
various shapes and sizes.
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“You
must
fa l l
in
love
with
the
things
that
you
buy.” 
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coMpoSIzIone plAY l386 p93 TerMInAlI DX/SX 
rIveSTITI In TeSSUTo, cUScInI D’ArreDo DI 
vArIe MISUre.
play arrangement W386 D93 with right/left-
hand end element covered with fabric and 
various-sized  scatter cushions.

pLAY arrangement
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NEWSEVENTY

le forMe SqUADrATe e glI SpeSSorI IMpor-
TAnTI DI qUeSTo DIvAno, Sono AMMorbIDITe 
DAllA lAvorAzIone ArrIccIATA Del rIve-
STIMenTo, con Un effeTTo vISIvo e TATTIle 
che ben SI SpoSA All’UTIlIzzo DI pIUMA 
D’ocA per l’IMboTTITUrA e MATerIAlI nATU-
rAlI per I pIeDInI A ScoMpArSA.
The square shapes and important volumes 
of this sofa are softened by the crum-
pled workmanship of the cover that has a 
visual and tactile eff ect that perfectly 
suits the down-fi lled padding and the na-
tural materials employed for the concea-
led feet. 

Newseventy sofa

“Style“Style
andand
comfortcomfort
are
a
matter
of
deta i l .”



a catalog  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    paga catalog  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 7574

DIvAno neWSevenTY l271 p99 rIveSTITo In 
TeSSUTo. pIeDI A ScoMpArSA.
newseventy sofa W271 D99 covered with 
fabric. concealed feet.

NEWsEVENTY sofa



a cataolg  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 76 a cataolg  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 77

SENSAZIONI SULLA PELLE
 
Italiana Divani utilizza solo pelli di prima qualità, provenienti da fornitori selezionati e lavorate secondo la 
migliore tradizione italiana.
leATher SenSATIonS Italiana Divani uses only top-quality leather processed using the best Italian leather working 
tradition.
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TERRY

Terry armchair
ISpIrATA AI clASSIcI Dell’ArreDAMenTo, MA ADATTA 
AglI AMbIenTI eD AglI STIlI pIù DIverSI, qUeSTA pol-
TroncInA è conTrADDISTInTA DAl rIveSTIMenTo A SAcco 
e DAI pIeDInI In legno nATUrAle, che ne SegUono le 
forMe elegAnTI e genTIlI. 
Inspired by classic furniture but suitable for the 
most varied settings and styles, this armchair stan-
ds out for its loose cover and for its natural wood 
feet that extend its elegantly soft forms.  

polTronA  TerrY l75 p69 h73 rIveSTITA In 
TeSSUTo, cUScIno D’ArreDo In TeSSUTo. 
pIeDI legno nATUrAle.
Terry armchair W75 D69 h73 covered with 
fabric and fabric-covered scatter cu-
shion. natural wooden feet.

TErrY armchair
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RIVESTIMENTI SARTORIALI
 
l’ampia scelta di tessuti e colori permette di personalizzare ogni modello, sempre con un’attenzione estrema per 
ogni dettaglio.
TAIloreD coverS The wide range of fabrics and colours available make it possible to customise any model while 
paying extreme attention to every detail.



a catalog  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    paga catalog  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 8382

PEOPLE

people sofa
Un SISTeMA forMATo DA SIngolI eleMenTI, 
con SchIenAlI e SeDUTe UnITI DA cernIere, 
che poSSono vIvere DA SolI, oppUre 
forMAre Delle coMpoSIzIonI DI qUAlSIASI 
forMA e DIMenSIone, Anche con colorI e 
TeSSUTI DIverSI. lA leggerezzA e Il fonDo 
AnTIScIvolo fAcIlITAno glI SpoSTAMenTI 
nello SpAzIo. lA lAvorAzIone A MATerASSo 
InfonDe UnA pArTIcolAre perSonAlITà 
eSTeTIcA, SenzA TrAlAScIAre lA prATIcITà: 
Il rIveSTIMenTo è InfATTI coMpleTAMenTe 
SfoDerAbIle.
A system made up of single elements that 
can stand alone or form arrangements 
of any shape and size, even in different 
colours and fabrics, by joining the 
backrests and seats with zip fasteners. 
Their light weight and their anti-
slip bottoms make them easy to move 
around. The mattress-style seats and 
backs give this sofa an original 
aesthetic personality that doesn’t forget 
practicality: in fact, the covers can be 
completely removed.
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coMpoSIzIone people l475 p95 rIveSTITA 
In TeSSUTI coorDInATI.
people arrangement W475 D95 covered with 
coordinated fabrics.

pEOpLE arrangement
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coMpoSIzIone people In DIverSe SolUzIonI rIveSTITA In TeSSUTI coorDInATI.
people arrangement in various combinations covered with coordinated fabrics.

pEOpLE arrangement
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coMpoSIzIone people l570 p95 rIveSTITA In TeSSUTI coorDInATI.
people arrangement W 570 D 95 covered with coordinated fabrics.

pEOpLE arrangement
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QUALITÀ PROTETTA
 
Anche l’imballaggio del prodotto, come tutte le fasi della lavorazione, viene realizzato con la massima cura.
proTecTeD qUAlITY Just like all the other processing phases, great care is also taken over packaging the 
product.
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L OUNGE

Lounge armchair
polTronA  DAlle DIMenSIonI IMporTAnTI, 
con Un DeSIgn bASATo SU lInee cUrve 
e DInAMIche. I MATerIAlI DI pregIo 
UTIlIzzATI per l’IMboTTITUrA, lA renDono 
pArTIcolArMenTe conforTevole.
A particularly large armchair with 
a design constructed around curved, 
dynamic lines. The precious materials 
used for the padding make it particularly 
comfortable.  

polTrone loUnge l76 p80 h76 rIveSTITe In SUeDe lIScIo.
pIeDI In legno Wengè.
lounge armchairs W 76 D 80 h 76 covered with plain 
Suede leather. Wengé wood feet.

LOUNGE armchair
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IL
FARE

DI 
ITALIANA DIVANI

ognUno DI qUeSTI DIvAnI, polTrone e coMpleMenTI 
IMboTTITI, rAcconTA UnA STorIA DI MAnUAlITà e 

TecnologIA, eSperIenzA e rIcercA, STIle e coMoDITà. 
UnA TrAMA che InIzIA DAllA ScelTA DeI TeSSUTI 
e DeI MATerIAlI, AccoMpAgnA ognI fASe Delle 

lAvorAzIone e conTInUA A cASA voSTrA, 
A lUngo nel TeMpo.

ITAlIAnA DIvAnI’S knoW-hoW. 
each of these upholstered sofas, armchairs and 
complementary items tells a story that talks 

about manual expertise and technology, experience 
and research, style and comfort. An intricately 
woven story that starts by selecting fabrics and 
materials and continues into each production phase 
until it reaches your home where it keeps going 

for a long time. 
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DATI TECNICI / Technical data

I MoDellI ITAlIAnA DIvAnI offrono UnA 
ScelTA coMpleTA DI DIMenSIonI e SolUzIonI, 
per ArreDAre qUAlSIASI SpAzIo.
The Italiana Divani models offer a complete 
choice of sizes and options to furnish any 
space.

TEChNICAL DATA
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TIME

le lInee pUlITe Del MoDello TIMe vengono evIDenzIATe DAll’ApplIcAzIone DeI profIlI neI perIMeTrI Del brAccIolo e DeI cUScInI, SIA DI SeDUTA 
che DI SchIenAle. lA collezIone TIMe coMprenDe DIvAnI e poUf In DIverSe MISUre olTre A MoDUlI coMponIbIlI qUAlI eleMenTI lATerAlI, cenTrAlI 
e chAISe longUe. Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. I cUScInI DI SchIenAle  Sono reAlIzzATI In pIUMA “MIlleMolle” 
cAnAlIzzATA A zone DIfferenzIATe, rIveSTITI con prefoDerA AnTIpIUMA, per renDerlI AncorA pIù AccoglIenTI. cUScInI DecorATIvI In DIverSe 
MISUre Sono DISponIbIlI coMe opTIonAl e InTerAMenTe In pIUMA. TUTTe le IMboTTITUre Sono rIveSTITe In TelA. le SlITTe In MeTAllo vernIcIATo 
Sono propoSTe In DUe TonAlITà neUTre: ghIAccIo e AnTrAcITe.
The clean-cut lines of the Time model are set off by the application of trims along the edges of armrests and cushions, seats and backrests. 
The Time collection includes sofas and poufs in various sizes as well as modular elements such as side and central ones and chaise longues. 
The fabric cover is completely removed.  The backrest cushions are made of “Millemolle” springs divided into different support zones, covered 
with feathers and feather-proof lining to make them even cosier. optional scatter cushions filled entirely with feathers are available in 
various sizes. All the paddings are covered with canvas. The sledge feet in lacquered metal are available in two neutral shades: Ice and 
Anthracite.
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METROPOLE

Il MoDello MeTropole, clASSIco e MoDerno Allo STeSSo TeMpo, è reSo pIù lIneAre DAll’UTIlIzzo DeI cUScInI poggIArenI In pIUMA. lA collezIone 
MeTropole coMprenDe DIvAnI In DIverSe MISUre olTre A MoDUlI coMponIbIlI qUAlI eleMenTI lATerAlI e chAISe longUe. UnA polTronA DAllA 
profonDITà conTenUTA coMpleTA lA gAMMA. cUScInI DecorATIvI InTerAMenTe In pIUMA Sono DISponIbIlI coMe opTIonAl, In DIverSe MISUre. Il 
rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. e’ poSSIbIle SceglIere TrA Un bASAMenTo In MeTAllo nIchelATo per Un gUSTo pIù MoDerno 
o I pIeDI In legno nATUrAle o lAccATo che rIchIAMAno Un’ATMoSferA pIù vInTAge.
The classic yet modern Metropole model has a more linear line thanks to the use of feather-padded lumbar cushions. The Metropole collection 
includes sofas in various sizes as well as modular elements such as side ones and chaise longues. A moderately-deep armchair completes the 
range. optional scatter cushions filled entirely with feathers are available in various sizes. The fabric cover is completely removed. A 
nickel finish metal base can be chosen for a modern style while natural or lacquered wood feet create a more vintage atmosphere.

220 cm / 86” 10/16 250 cm / 98” 7/16

61
 c

m
 /

 2
4”

75
 c

m
 /

 2
9”

 8
/1

6

200 cm / 78” 12/16170 cm / 66” 15/16150 cm / 59” 1/1698 cm / 38” 9/16

45
 c

m
 /

 1
7”

 1
1/

16
45

 c
m

 /
 1

7”
 1

1/
16

145 cm / 57” 1/16 165 cm / 64” 15/1685 cm / 33” 7/16

85 cm / 33” 7/16

65
 c

m
 /

 2
5”

 9
/1

6

85 cm / 33” 7/16

195 cm / 76” 12/16

215 cm / 84” 10/16 245 cm / 96” 7/16

175 cm / 68” 14/16

45
 c

m
 /

 1
7”

 1
1/

16

95
 c

m
 /

 3
7”

 6
/1

6

90 cm / 35” 7/16

61
 c

m
 /

 2
4”

75
 c

m
 /

 2
9”

 8
/1

6

93 cm / 36” 10/16

45
 c

m
 /

 1
7”

 1
1/

16

60
 c

m
 /

 2
3”

 1
0/

16

60 cm / 23” 10/16 6 cm / 2” 6/16

a catalog  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 99a catalog  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 98



a cataolg  ITALIANA DIVANI    /    pag 100

METROPOLE capitonnè METROPOLE basic

Il MoDello MeTropole cApITonnè, SI DIfferenzIA per l’AnTIcA TecnIcA Del cApITonnè per TUTTA lA SUperfIcIe DellA STrUTTUrA InTernA. e’ 
reSo pIù MoDerno e lIneAre DAI cUScInI DI SeDUTA In polIUreTAno con InSerTo SUperIore In SchIUMATo MeMorY forM che DonA UnA SenSAzIone DI 
coMoDITà e SUpporTo Allo STeSSo TeMpo. I cUScInI poggIArenI, InTerAMenTe In pIUMA poSSono eSprIMere Un SApore pIù roMAnTIco o Un gUSTo pIù 
MoDerno, A SeconDA DeI TeSSUTI UTIlIzzATI. lA collezIone MeTropole cApITonnè coMprenDe DIvAnI In DIverSe MISUre olTre A MoDUlI coMponIbIlI 
qUAlI eleMenTI lATerAlI e chAISe longUe. UnA polTronA DAllA profonDITà conTenUTA coMpleTA lA gAMMA. Il rIveSTIMenTo DeI cUScInI DI SeDUTA 
e DeI poggIArenI è SfoDerAbIle. I pIeDI In legno poSSono eSSere In legno nATUrAle o lAccATo.
The quilted Metropole capitonnè model stands out for the ancient quilted technique that covers the inside of the back and arm rests. It has a 
more modern and linear appearance thanks to the seat cushions filled with polyurethane and topped with Memory foam to add comfort and support. 
The lumbar cushions filled entirely with feathers can take on a more romantic or modern appeal depending on the fabrics used. The Metropole 
capitonnè collection includes sofas in various sizes as well as modular elements such as side ones and chaise longues. A moderately-deep 
armchair completes the range. The seat and lumbar cushion covers are removable and the wooden feet are available in natural or lacquered wood.

Il MoDello MeTropole bASIc, clASSIco e MoDerno Allo STeSSo TeMpo, SI DIfferenzIA per l’UTIlIzzo DI cUScInI DecorATIvI In pIUMA  DI DUe MISUre 
(cm 50X50 e cm 60X60). lA collezIone MeTropole bASIc coMprenDe DIvAnI In DIverSe MISUre olTre A MoDUlI coMponIbIlI qUAlI eleMenTI lATerAlI 
e chAISe longUe. UnA polTronA DAllA profonDITà conTenUTA coMpleTA lA gAMMA. Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. e’ 
poSSIbIle SceglIere TrA Un bASAMenTo In MeTAllo nIchelATo per Un gUSTo pIù MoDerno o I pIeDI In legno nATUrAle o lAccATo che rIchIAMAno 
Un’ATMoSferA pIù vInTAge.
The Metropole basic model is classic yet modern and stands out for the use of feather-padded scatter cushions in two sizes (50x50 cm and 
60x60 cm). The Metropole basic collection includes sofas in various sizes as well as modular elements such as side ones and chaise longues. 
A moderately-deep armchair completes the range. The fabric cover is completely removed. A nickel-finish metal base can be selected for a 
modern style while natural or lacquered wood feet create a more vintage atmosphere.
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METROPOLE CAPITONNÉ
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PLAZA

Il MoDello plAzA SI DISTIngUe per l’IMporTAnzA Delle MISUre Del brAccIolo, reSe pIù leggere grAzIe Alle lInee MorbIDe Dello STeSSo. lA 
collezIone plAzA coMprenDe DIvAnI e poUf In DIverSe MISUre olTre A MoDUlI coMponIbIlI qUAlI eleMenTI lATerAlI, cenTrAlI e AngolAre.
Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. I cUScInI DI SchIenAle Sono reAlIzzATI In pIUMA “MIlleMolle” cAnAlIzzATA A zone 
DIfferenzIATe, rIveSTITI con prefoDerA AnTIpIUMA, per renDerlI AncorA pIù AccoglIenTI, MenTre lA SeDUTA è con cUScInI InTerI. cUScInI 
DecorATIvI InTerAMenTe In pIUMA Sono DISponIbIlI coMe opTIonAl, In DIverSe MISUre. TUTTe le IMboTTITUre Sono rIveSTITe In TelA. I pIeDI In 
MeTAllo cUrvATo Sono In fInITUrA croMo e generAno Un effeTTo DI DInAMIcA SoSpenSIone.
The plaza model stands out for the exceptional size of the armrests that take on a lighter appearance thanks to their soft lines. The plaza 
collection includes sofas and poufs in various sizes as well as modular elements such as side. central and corner ones. The fabric covers 
are completely removable. The backrest cushions are made of “Millemolle” springs divided into different support zones, covered with feathers 
and feather-proof lining to make them even cosier, while the seats are made out of full-width cushions. optional scatter cushions filled 
entirely with feathers are available in various sizes. All the paddings are covered with canvas. The curved, metal feet with their chromed 
finish create a dynamically suspended effect.
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M ADISON

Il DIvAno MADISon preSenTA UnA STrUTTUrA bASSA MA IMporTAnTe che perMeTTe Un UTIlIzzo Anche In cenTro STAnzA. lA lIneA pUlITA DellA 
ScoccA SI AccoMpAgnA Alle cUScInATUre DI DIMenSIonI IMporTAnTI che DonAno MorbIDezzA, con Un rISUlTATo DI grAnDe elegAnzA e vIvIbIlITà. 
lA collezIone MADISon coMprenDe DIvAnI e pUof In MISUre DIverSe olTre A MoDUlI coMponIbIlI qUAlI eleMenTI TerMInAlI che AvenDo lA STeSSA 
AlTezzA e lo STeSSo SpeSSore DellA STrUTTUrA, perMeTTono DI creAre SolUzIonI AngolArI, A cUI SI AggIUngono Anche eleMenTI cenTrAlI. I 
cUScInI DI SchIenAle, reAlIzzATI In pIUMA “MIlleMolle” cAnAlIzzATA A zone DIfferenzIATe e rIveSTITI con prefoDerA AnTIpIUMA, coMprenDono gIà 
l’ApplIcAzIone DI Un cIlInDro che conTrIbUISce A DAre Un UlTerIore SoSTegno ergonoMIco. cUScInI DecorATIvI In DIverSe MISUre Sono DISponIbIlI 
coMe opTIonAl eD InTerAMenTe In pIUMA. Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. I pIeDI poSSono eSSere In fInITUrA MeTAllo 
croMo, In legno TInTo rovere MokA o coMpleTAMenTe A ScoMpArSA per Un effeTTo leggerMenTe SoSpeSo.
The Madison sofa has a low yet impressive structure that allows it to be used free-standing in the middle of the room. The clean-cut lines 
of the structure are covered with large cushions that add softness to a very elegant and liveable sofa. The Madison collection includes 
sofas and poufs in various sizes as well as modular elements such as end ones that have the same height and thickness of the structure, 
making it possible to create corner arrangements to which central elements can be added. The backrest cushions are made of “Millemolle” 
springs divided into different support zones, covered with feathers and a feather-proof lining. They are also provided with roll cushions 
to add extra ergonomic support. optional scatter cushions filled entirely with feathers are available in various sizes. The fabric cover is 
completely removed. The feet are available in chromed finish metal, in Mocha oak stained wood or completely concealed affording a discreetly 
suspended effect.
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Il MoDello plAY preSenTA UnA MISUrA DA 193 cm e UnA MISUrA DA 93 cm che In bASe AllA ScelTA Delle SchIene perMeTTono Un AMpIA gAMMA DI 
coMpoSIzIonI. lA STrUTTUrA è InTerAMenTe In polIUreTAno rIveSTITA In TelA DI fIbrA DI polIeSTere. glI SchIenAlI e le bASI Sono UnITe DA 
cernIere DIvISIbIlI che perMeTTono fAcIlITà DI TrASporTo e DI TrASforMAzIone, nellA MISUrA 193 cm, In Un coMoDo leTTo oSpITI. lA lIneA 
MoDernA e SeMplIce SI ArrIchISce con Un’AMpIA gAMMA DI cUScInI DecorATIvI In DIverSe MISUre  DISponIbIlI coMe opTIonAl eD InTerAMenTe In 
pIUMA. Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. ognI pezzo DellA collezIone poggIA A TerrA e SI AccoSTA All’AlTro MAnTenDo 
lA TenUTA grAzIe AD Un fonDo AnTIScIvolo.
The play model is available in a 193-cm and a 93-cm size which, depending on the choice of backrests, can be used to create a wide array 
of arrangements. The structure is entirely in polyurethane covered with polyester fibre fabric. The backrests and bases are joined by zip 
fasteners that can be opened to make the sofa easy to move and to transform, in the 193-cm size, into a comfortable bed for guests. The 
modern, simple line can be enriched by a wide range of optional scatter cushions in various sizes, filled entirely with feathers. The fabric 
covers are completely removed. each piece of the collection stands on the floor on an anti-slip bottom that keeps it in place alongside the 
other elements.

Il DIvAno neWSevenTY DAll’ASpeTTo InforMAle e DAl coMforT SoffIce, preSenTA SeDUTe AccoglIenTI DAlle geoMeTrIe regolArI MA con conTornI 
AMMorbIDITI DAllA lAvorAzIone ArrIccIATA Del rIveSTIMenTo. lA STrUTTUrA In legno DI ognI SIngolo eleMenTo è coMpoSTA DA Un rIveSTIMenTo In 
polIUreTAno con InSerTo SUperIore In pIUMA rIveSTITA con prefoDerA AnTIpIUMA. I pIeDI Sono A ScoMpArSA.
The newseventy sofa has an informal, soft and comfortable appearance thanks to its cosy, irregular-shaped seats with edges that are softened 
by a crumpled cover. The wooden structure of each single element is composed of a polyurethane padding topped with a feather insert and 
feather-proof lining. The feet are concealed.
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PEOPLE

Il MoDello people rIchIAMA l’AnTIco fAScIno DeI MATerASSI fATTI A MAno DA SApIenTI ArTIgIAnI. lA collezIone people preSenTA SIngolI eleMenTI 
cenTrAlI e poUf In vArIe MISUre che perMeTTono Un AMpIA gAMMA DI SolUzIonI e lAScIA AMpIA lIberTà AllA creATIvITà nellA coMbInAzIone DeI 
TeSSUTI, per creAre ATMoSfere pIù gIovAnI e freSche o pIù DoMeSTIche eD elegAnTI. glI SchIenAlI e le bASI Sono UnITe DA cernIere DIvISIbIlI 
che perMeTTono fAcIlITà DI TrASporTo. Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. ognI pezzo DellA collezIone poggIA A TerrA e 
SI AccoSTA All’AlTro MAnTenDo lA TenUTA grAzIe AD Un fonDo AnTIScIvolo.
The people model brings to mind the traditional charm of hand-made mattresses made by skilled artisans. The people collection consists in 
single central elements and poufs in various sizes with which it is possible to create a wide range of arrangements and that leave lots of 
room for the imagination. The fabrics can be combined to create fresh, young atmospheres or more homely, elegant ones. The backrests and 
bases are joined by zip fasteners that can be divided, making it easy to move the sofa. The fabric covers are completely removed. each piece 
of the collection stands on the floor on an anti-slip bottom that keeps it in place alongside the other elements.
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PEOPLE

A LLEN

lA polTronA Allen preSenTA UnA forMA MoDernA leggerA e lIneAre che non 
TrAlAScIA lA coMoDITà grAzIe Allo SchIenAle AlTo AccoMpAgnATo Al cUScIno 
poggIATeSTA e Al poUf. lA STrUTTUrA In MeTAllo SchIUMATo è rIveSTITA con 
prefoDerA AccoppIATA con fIbrA DI polIeSTere. Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo 
è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. I bASAMenTI In MeTAllo croMo Sono gIrevolI.
The Allen armchair has a lightweight, linear and modern shape that does 
not forsake comfort thanks to the tall backrest, the headrest cushion 
and the pouf. The foamed metal structure is covered with a lining bonded 
with polyester fibre. The fabric cover is completely removed. It stands on 
chromed metal swivel bases.
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ALLEN

BLOOM

lA polTronA blooM è cArATTerIzzATA DAlle forMe conTenUTe e DAlle lInee 
AccoglIenTI. UnA cernIerA lUngo TUTTo Il perIMeTro DellA STrUTTUrA 
SoTTolIneA lA forMA ArroTonDATA. lA STrUTTUrA In MeTAllo SchIUMATo è 
rIveSTITA con prefoDerA AccoppIATA con fIbrA DI polIeSTere. Il rIveSTIMenTo 
In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle.
The bloom armchair features a moderate size and comfortable lines. A zip 
fastener along the edge of the structure sets off its rounded shape. The 
foamed metal structure is covered with a lining bonded with polyester fibre. 
The fabric cover is completely removed.
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STONE

lA collezIone DeI poUf STone preSenTA forMe IrregolArI ISpIrATe AllA 
nATUrA. lA STrUTTUrA è coMpleTAMenTe In polIUreTAno eSpAnSo rIveSTITA con 
prefoDerA AccoppIATA con fIbrA DI polIeSTere. Il rIveSTIMenTo, DISponIbIle 
In DIverSe coMbInAzIonI DI TeSSUTI e colorI, è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle.
The collection of Stone poufs has irregular shapes inspired by nature. The 
structure is entirely in foamed polyurethane covered with a lining bonded 
with polyester fibre. The cover is completely removable and available in 
various fabric and colour combinations.
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STONE

TERRY L OUNGE

lA polTronA TerrY SI cArATTerIzzA per Delle lInee SenzA TeMpo che ben SI 
AccoMpAgnAno AD AMbIenTI e STIlI DIverSI. lA STrUTTUrA In legno è rIveSTITA 
In polIUreTAno eSpAnSo In DenSITà DIfferenzIATe e con prefoDerA AccoppIATA 
con fIbrA DI polIeSTere. vIene correDATA DA cUScIno poggIArenI In pIUMA. 
Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. I pIeDI Sono 
pArzIAlMenTe A vISTA In fInITUrA legno nATUrAle.
The Terry armchair features timeless lines that effortlessly fit into 
different settings and styles. The wooden structure is covered with foamed 
polyurethane in various densities with a lining bonded with polyester fibre. 
It is provided with a feather-padded lumbar cushion. The fabric cover is 
completely removed. The feet are partially visible and have a natural wood 
finish.

lA polTronA loUnge rIchIAMA con le SUe DIMenSIonI IMporTAnTI le ATMoSfere 
DeglI eSclUSIvI clUb AMerIcAnI. lA STrUTTUrA In legno è rIveSTITA In 
polIUreTAno eSpAnSo In DenSITà DIfferenzIATe e con prefoDerA AccoppIATA 
con fIbrA DI polIeSTere. Il cUScIno DI SeDUTA è In polIUreTAno eSpAnSo 
con InSerTo SUperIore In MeMorY forM per UnA MAggIore conforTevolezzA. 
Il rIveSTIMenTo In TeSSUTo è coMpleTAMenTe SfoDerAbIle. I pIeDI Sono In 
fInITUrA legno Wengè.
The large size of the lounge armchair brings to mind the atmospheres of 
exclusive American clubs. The wooden structure is entirely in foamed 
polyurethane in various densities covered with a lining bonded with 
polyester fibre. The seat cushion is in foamed polyurethane topped with 
Memory foam for greater comfort. The fabric cover is completely removed. 
The feet have a wengè wood finish.
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MATErIALI / Materials

lA qUAlITà DeI MATerIAlI UTIlIzzATI 
gArAnTISce Un’eSTeTIcA IMpeccAbIle, Un 
beneSSere ToTAle eD UnA lUngA DUrATA nel 
TeMpo.
The wood and metal bases are available 
in various finishes to create many 
combinations with the covers, giving each 
product its own unique personality. 

MATERIALS
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MeTropole cApITonnè pIeDe legno nATUrAle o vernIcIATo nero
Metropole capitonnè with natural wood or black painted feet

MeTropole SlITTA In MeTAllo nIchelATo, pIeDe legno nATUrAle o vernIcIATo nero
Metropole with nichel finish metal base, natural wood or black painted feet 

MeTropole bASIc SlITTA In MeTAllo nIchelATo, pIeDe legno nATUrAle 
o vernIcIATo nero
Metropole basic with nichel finish metal base, natural wood or 
black painted feet 

TIMe SlITTA MeTAllo vernIcIATo ghIAccIo
Time with ice lacquered base 

TIMe SlITTA MeTAllo vernIcIATo AnTrAcITe
Time with anthracite lacquered base

plAzA pIeDe In MeTAllo cUrvATo croMo
plaza with curved chrome metal feet 
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plAY cenIerA DIvISIbIle bIAncA, beIge o nerA
play with white, beige or black zip fastener

Allen bASAMenTo gIrevole In MeTAllo croMo
Allen with chrome metal stive base 

MADISon pIeDe In MeTAllo croMo o In legno rovere MokA
Madison with chromed metal feet or mocha oak wooden feet  
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